

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 617-618 OF 2004

COMMNR., BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTH.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LATHA U. KAMATH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/10/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter of Id. counsel for the appellant dated 19.9.2008 issue fresh notice of dasti. List again on 3.12.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar